
https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-
img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressive&q=50&w=1200 https://images.ctfassets.net/iyiurthvosft/featured-
img-of-post-220794/eb912175f7e12e72fb71e327e0d7ca39/featured-img-of-post-220794.jpg?fm=jpg&fl=progressi-
ve&q=50&w=1200AFTER  

SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2025 –  
FEBRUARY  
2026 

FEBRUARY –   
JULY 
2026

TUESDAY

JUNIOR STEAM 
TIME
16:00 – 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years

LANGUAGE
Bilingual 
(English, German)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zurich

COST
�CHF 38 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

JUNIOR STEAM
  

JR. STEAM Club Description

This engaging program is designed to introduce younger children to STEAM concepts, programming, and 
computer science in a fun and interactive environment. TechLabs aims to create positive experiences that 
ignite children's interest in STEAM while developing essential future skills.

New project for 2025/2026

TechLabs has developed new materials, kits, and content specifically for our youngest learners who are 
developing reading and dexterity skills. We emphasize interactive projects with a strong kinetic element 
to maintain engagement. Our new VEX 123 robots facilitate the exploration of math and reasoning skills 
through enjoyable team-based games. Additionally, we've identified a suitable 3D Printing kit that allows 
even the youngest children to design, 3D print, and code custom projects using a single app!

Skills children will gain:
•	 Problem-solving and critical thinking
•	 Creativity and innovation
•	 Hands-on and cooperative learning in groups

Tuesday 16:00-17:00 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2025 /  
2026

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2026

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

WEEKS 20 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   17 × 60 minute lessons

COST* CHF 760.– (CHF 38.– / 60 minutes) COST* CHF 646.– (CHF 38.– / 60 minutes)

NEW PROJECTS 
PLANNED FOR 

2025/2026!

2
21

4

6

28

2

3

9

11

13

16

20

23

27

24

3 10

14

12

2 9 16

5 19

26

9

7

26

23

30

18 25
16

17 24 31

30


