

TIME 16:00 - 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE
Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zurich

CHF 38 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.







JR. STEAM Club Description

This engaging program is designed to introduce younger children to STEAM concepts, programming, and computer science in a fun and interactive environment. TechLabs aims to create positive experiences that ignite children's interest in STEAM while developing essential future skills.

New project for 2025/2026

TechLabs has developed new materials, kits, and content specifically for our youngest learners who are developing reading and dexterity skills. We emphasize interactive projects with a strong kinetic element to maintain engagement. Our new <u>VEX 123</u> robots facilitate the exploration of math and reasoning skills through enjoyable team-based games. Additionally, we've identified a suitable 3D Printing kit that allows even the youngest children to design, 3D print, and code custom projects using a single app!

Skills children will gain:

- Problem-solving and critical thinking
- Creativity and innovation
- Hands-on and cooperative learning in groups

Tuesday 16:00-17:00

SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2
DATES 2025 / 2026	AUG 26 SEP 2 9 16 23 30 OCT 21 28 NOV 4 11 18 25 DEC 2 9 16 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3	DATES PEB 24 MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 MAY 5 12 19 26 JUN 2 9 16 23 30
WEEKS	20 × 60 minute lessons	WEEKS 17 × 60 minute lessons
COST*	CHF 760 (CHF 38/60 minutes)	COST* CHF 646 (CHF 38/60 minutes)

